/151717

THURSDAY 01/10/2015

14.00 - 23.00
19.30-23.00
09.00 - 19.00

FRIDAY 02/10/2015

07.30-19.00
07.00-17.00
07.30-17.00
08.30-19.00
07.30-18.30

Upto 12.00
Up to 13.00
12.45
16.00

09.00 - 10.00
10.10-11.10
11.20-12.20
12.35-13.25
13.40 - 14.05
14.20 - 15.10
15.25-16.25
16.35-17.35

SATURDAY 03/10/2015

07.30-19.00
07.30-17.00
08.30-19.00
07.30-19.00

Up to 08.45
Up to 10.45
Upto 12.30

08.30
10.45

Provisional Timetable 16

Paddocks Access
F1 Pit garages access
Organisation Office

Paddocks Access
Accreditation Centre Teams
Accreditation Centre Medias
Media Room

Organisation Office

Supercar Challenge
Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
Supercar Challenge

10 All categories except Superlights
10 All categories except Superlights
15 All categories except Superlights
15 Supercar Challenge
15 Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
15 Supercar Challenge
10 Superlights + GT

All categories except Superlights

Paddocks Access

Accreditation Centre Teams / Medias
Media Room

Organisation Office

IDIS Superlights Challenge
BGDC
Endurance Racing Serie

Superlights
Endurance Racing Serie

RACING FESTIVAL 2015
Spa-Francorchamps

28/09/2015

Scrutineering and administrative checks
Scrutineering and administrative checks

Drivers Briefing
Drivers Briefing

Collective Test session 1
Collective Test session 2
Collective Test session 3
Free Practice 1

Free Practice

Free Practice 2
Collective Test session 4
Collective Test session 5

60'
60'
60'
50'
25'
50'
60'
60'

Scrutineering and administrative checks
Scrutineering and administrative checks
Scrutineering and administrative checks

Drivers Briefing
Drivers Briefing



09.00 - 09.30
09.45 - 10.25
10.40-11.10
11.25-12.10
12.25-12.45
13.05-13.35
14.00 - 15.00
15.25-16.25
16.50-17.20

SUNDAY 04/10/2015

07.30-20.00
07.30-12.30
08.30- 19.00
07.30-19.00

12.45

10.30-11.15
11.45-12.15
12.45-13.45
14.15-17.15

15 Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
15 IDIS SuperLights Challenge
15 Supercar Challenge
15 Belgian Gentlemen Driver's Club
20 IDIS SuperlLights Challenge
25 Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
25 Supercar Challenge
25 IDIS SuperlLights Challenge

0 Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge

Paddocks Access

Accreditation Centre Teams / Medias
Media Room

Organisation Office

BGDC

30 IDIS SuperlLights Challenge
30 Deutsche Tourenwagen Challenge
30 Supercar Challenge

Belgian Gentlemen Driver's Club

Start hour = start of the formation lap

Royal Automobile Club de Spa
Rue Jules Feller 1
B - 4800 Ensival

www.racspa.be

Qualifying 1
Free Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1

Race 1

Race 1
Qualifying 2

Drivers Briefing

Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race

30'
40'
30'
45'
20'
30'
60’
60’
30'

45'
30'
60’
180'




